
Materiale constructii

I.D.: 44607446

Data publicarii	28.11.19	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 134,03 RON - 134,03 RON

Descriere: CUIE CONSTRUCTII 2 Kg 5.0420 10.0840 ULEI AMESTEC VRAC 1L 2 Litri 21.8487 43.6975 ULEI FOREST LANT 1L+TAXA MEDIU 0.3RON/KG 7 Buc 10.5042 73.5294 STIHL PILA ROTUNDA 4.5x200 1 Buc 6.7227 6.7227 134.0336
